
Start times Friday. Please check in with the arena steward
Riders in RED- no declaration form. Please contact the show secretary urgently. Fw.nsea@gmail.com

Due to the exceptionally wet weather recently, parking will be tight. Please travel together where possible.
On arrival, please see the stable manager and find your stable before unloading.
Bring wellies, a NZ rug and a head torch !

Team Managers meeting Thursday & Friday evening 5.15pm in the upper restaurant
Wristbands to be collected by one representative from each school at the Show Secretary's Office
Poles. Please allocate 1 adult to pick ip poles for your school competitors after their round.

NO RIDING ON THE GRASS. An exercise timetable will be published at the Show Secretarys office.
We hope that you have a great show!

NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
at Addington EC
Friday 18th October 2024 to Monday 21st October 2024

FRIDAY 18TH OCTOBER Running Orders
CLASS 31P70F
Pumpkin Warm up 70cm Outdoor 2 Balobet

No School Team name RiderHorse

8am 282 Lady Manners School Daisy BinghamFountainwell Ebony individual Class 31P70F
283 Lady Manners School Emily HeathFiloche de Tirepeine individual Class 31P70F
286 Lady Manners School Holly WoolleyHoney individual Class 31P70F
287 Lady Manners School Isabella WoolleyPoverty Hill individual Class 31P70F
288 Lady Manners School Isobel CorbridgeMelford Last Dream individual Class 31P70F
313 Lichfield Cathedral School Sophie HarrisonDoylan Honey Gift individual Class 31P70F



388 Newcastle Under Lyme School Zara McNamaraGoldthorn Bluebell individual Class 31P70F
389 Norton College Bella  WegeliusScarlett's Jimmy Bunny individual Class 31P70F
390 Norton College Caitlyn  AdamsonPop Along individual Class 31P70F
391 Norton College Jessica  HargreavesCosmic Power individual Class 31P70F
392 Norton College Sofia  TylerMy Kilrush Lad individual Class 31P70F
398 Nottingham Girls High School Matilda MurrayAwelygrug Geraint individual Class 31P70F
421 Pocklington School Kitty  MollHoney individual Class 31P70F

8.20. 422 Pocklington School Martha HimsworthRoxy Pony individual Class 31P70F
456 S.Anselm's Prep School, Derbs Ian De JongAngyles Dream Boat individual Class 31P70F
457 Sandroyd School Charlotte CarnegieLittlefield Clover individual Class 31P70F
459 Sandroyd School Margot GoodwinMy Velvet Lady individual Class 31P70F
460 Sandroyd School Penny  KiersteadTiger lily individual Class 31P70F
484 Sedbergh School Nine Jane RipponHazel individual Class 31P70F
521 St Mary's School, Melrose Sophie  MurphyThistle individual Class 31P70F
522 St Mary's School, Melrose Rose  CameronSweetwall Rhubarb and Cream individual Class 31P70F
527 St Mary's School, Melrose Harriet WoodCoolnakilly Trigger individual Class 31P70F
532 St Mary's School, Melrose Archie WoodFoxhills Freedom individual Class 31P70F
535 St Peter's Primary School Freya ainslieAbby Silver Renee individual Class 31P70F
556 Stapleford Mill ( Home School) Alyssia  Bounds Crossgales Atari individual Class 31P70F

8.40. 576 Sutton Valence School Charlotte LewinRavenclaw Rivercat individual Class 31P70F
581 Temple Guiting C of E Isla WakleyInca individual Class 31P70F
582 The Duchy School Rosie SaundersLaithehill Cobweb individual Class 31P70F
642 North Downs School Arthur Barnard SpearFrosty individual Class 31P70F

5 Alameda Middle School Bliss FahyFlying Fox individual Class 31P70F
9 Ampleforth College Elizabeth  BellamyO\'Khadaffi individual Class 31P70F

13 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Nancy GreatrexDel Boy individual Class 31P70F
19 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School Angus  Linsell-ClarkPriestwood Anya individual Class 31P70F
21 Beaudesert Park School Marni AumonierScarlett\'s Cromwell individual Class 31P70F
22 Beaudesert Park School Amelie LucasWandering Kodaline individual Class 31P70F
27 Bedford Girls School Clover WhiteStormy Girl individual Class 31P70F
29 Blackmore Primary School Taylor HeardDevonhayes Marble individual Class 31P70F



30 Blackmore Primary School Taylor HeardBrooklands Bear individual Class 31P70F
second coursewalk 5 mins
9.10. 44 Cedars & Linslade Clementine  BurgessBochym Royal Razzamatazz individual Class 31P70F

45 Cedars & Linslade Isabella DennisonMonolaw Herbie individual Class 31P70F
46 Cedars & Linslade Lyra DeeksColliyers Roan individual Class 31P70F
47 Cedars & Linslade Milly TomlinBeaufort Connie individual Class 31P70F
86 Cranleigh Alex SinnettKippanaugh Lass individual Class 31P70F
87 Cranleigh Ete MasonTouhy individual Class 31P70F

103 Cumnor House School, Sussex Bea SwansonWoody individual Class 31P70F
104 Cumnor House School, Sussex Hugo  BrierleyBobby individual Class 31P70F
105 Cumnor House School, Sussex Murray MilesRockie individual Class 31P70F
106 Cumnor House School, Sussex Murray MilesTiger individual Class 31P70F
107 Cumnor House School, Sussex Ottilie  DayMouse individual Class 31P70F
108 Cumnor House School, Sussex Summer WilcocksSaltigma Orinocco individual Class 31P70F

9.30. 356 Mayfield Iona JobberOakley individual Class 31P70F
363 Mayfield Olivia BrooksRuby individual Class 31P70F
147 Ellesmere College Lilla CheshireWitko Countryman individual Class 31P70F
172 Grange School (Cheshire) Arabella IgoeMr Foster individual Class 31P70F
173 Grange School (Cheshire) Edith SmithLovelyhill High Exchange individual Class 31P70F
237 Ipswich High School Charlotte Linsell-ClarkParty Popper individual Class 31P70F
274 Kingswood School (Senior), Bath lola GeorgeWaurnoris Rasputin individual Class 31P70F
301 Leweston School Cecilia  Strainge Ballymoate Sky individual Class 31P70F
309 Leweston School Matilda  Webb Craughwell Apache individual Class 31P70F

9.50.

CLASS 32P80F
Pumpkin Warm up 80cm Outdoor 2 Balobet

No School Team name RiderHorse

10.30. 455 S.Anselm's Prep School, Derbs Ian De JongCashelbay Harry individual Class 32P80F



140 Earlston High School Petra WillanEvie individual Class 32P80F
87 Cranleigh Ete MasonTouhy individual Class 32P80F
95 Cranleigh Sophie  BrierleyOn The Beat (Bobby) individual Class 32P80F
30 Blackmore Primary School Taylor HeardBrooklands Bear individual Class 32P80F
36 Brookes UK Harriet ShaveDream of Scarpe individual Class 32P80F
86 Cranleigh Alex SinnettKippanaugh Lass individual Class 32P80F
12 Ampleforth College Olivia BellamyKingstown Lillie Smiles individual Class 32P80F

384 New Hall School Amelia SpurrLinkswood Rowen individual Class 32P80F
585 Thomas Hardye School Carmen HillierMBF Hopeful individual Class 32P80F
586 Thomas Hardye School Dilly BarbourNewtown Dano individual Class 32P80F
108 Cumnor House School, Sussex Summer WilcocksSaltigma Orinocco individual Class 32P80F
110 Dauntsey's Jossie HughesKnavesash Woodlander individual Class 32P80F

10.30. 120 Dean Close Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR individual Class 32P80F
180 Hanford School Emily GouldLucky individual Class 32P80F

9 Ampleforth College Elizabeth  BellamyO\'Khadaffi individual Class 32P80F
232 Icknield Community College Charlie BritnellDakota Snow Chief individual Class 32P80F
239 John Kyrle High School Jay Tolley Lady Bluebell individual Class 32P80F
250 Kent College, Canterbury Ellen LatchfordBellusienna individual Class 32P80F
251 Kent College, Canterbury Audrey BellBiscuit individual Class 32P80F
252 Kent College, Canterbury Molly SilcockCCS My Guy individual Class 32P80F
253 Kent College, Canterbury Grace SisleyHollybrookfarm Holly individual Class 32P80F
288 Lady Manners School Isobel CorbridgeMelford Last Dream individual Class 32P80F
290 Lady Manners School Lydia FurnessKeenoge Thunder individual Class 32P80F

10.50. 381 Minerva's Virtual Academy William EustaceLackaghmore Avatar individual Class 32P80F
399 Oathall Community College Sebastian PettCorked individual Class 32P80F
404 Pangbourne College Lucy  Hawkins Johnny Be Goode individual Class 32P80F
406 Pangbourne College Amy Osborne Tricklebank Maestro individual Class 32P80F
409 Pembrokeshire College Emily LockePlasnewydd Rhodri individual Class 32P80F
410 Pembrokeshire College Emily LockeRoadside Edmond individual Class 32P80F
438 Queen Margarets Lucinda O\'GramLiams Lady individual Class 32P80F
475 Sedbergh School Ella  LundCountry Dolly Mixture individual Class 32P80F



483 Sedbergh School IZZY  STEELFirst Nenagh Lad individual Class 32P80F
484 Sedbergh School Nine Jane RipponHazel individual Class 32P80F
496 Sidcot School Safia VerrellQuichery Silver individual Class 32P80F

11.10. 514 St Gregory's Catholic School Jess LarkinMaster Tickle Mouse individual Class 32P80F
543 St Teresa's School Claudia  BirdMexican Phizz individual Class 32P80F
551 St Teresa's School Lilly StackHedric individual Class 32P80F
552 St Teresa's School Lottie BroomPetarco individual Class 32P80F
554 St Teresa's School Rosie CullinghamAngelina individual Class 32P80F
590 Thornton College Phoebe BreakellGuernos Welsh Melanie individual Class 32P80F
594 Uffculme School Charlie WinterSparkles Daisy individual Class 32P80F
647 Redborne Upper School Darcie FahyHot Lips Class 2sj80
372 Millfield Elizabeth CarterJim individual Class 32P80F
374 Millfield Hattie TileyLuna individual Class 32P80F
377 Millfield Lilah BerkeryMagic individual Class 32P80F
606 West Exe School Jess CoombesSoilsu individual Class 32P80F
633 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Amelia EdgarPretty Pony individual Class 32P80F

11.30. 634 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Amelia EdgarEvington Bacardi individual Class 32P80F

CLASS 1SJ70
Uvex Mini 70-75cm National Team & Individual Show Jumping Championships
Riders to be aged under 14 on 1st January 2024

Top 8 teams and individuals to qualify for the final round at approx 5pmOutdoor 1 Manor

No School Team name RiderHorse
9am. 117 Dean Close Dean Close Joseph  WebbRushmoor Dragon

113 Dean Close Dean Close Aoife  Case Mr Jones
118 Dean Close Dean Close LUCINDA FARRWILLOW
123 Dean Close Dean Close WILLIAM  GOLDSTONEELLIE

107 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor House Ottilie  DayMouse



108 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor House Summer WilcocksSaltigma Orinocco
103 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor House Bea SwansonWoody
105 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor House MURRAY MILESROCKIE

5 Alameda Middle School BLISS FAHYFLYING FOX

11 Ampleforth College  OLIVIA BELLAMYGRANGEFORD JACK

9.20. 13 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Nancy GreatrexDel Boy

17 Bablake ZARA NUNNKING BRIAN BORU

21 Beaudesert Park School MARNI AUMONIERSCARLETT'S CROMWELL

22 Beaudesert Park School AMELIE LUCASWANDERING KODALINE

27 Bedford Girls School Clover WhiteStormy Girl

29 Blackmore Primary School Taylor HeardDevonhayes Marble

45 Cedars & Linslade Cedars & Linslade Isabella DennisonMonolaw Herbie
46 Cedars & Linslade Cedars & Linslade Lyra DeeksColliyers Roan
47 Cedars & Linslade Cedars & Linslade Milly TomlinBeaufort Connie
44 Cedars & Linslade Cedars & Linslade CLEMENTINE BURGESSBOCHYM ROYAL RAZZAMATAZZ

9.30. 76 Catsfield TOLLEY ISAACABBERLEY ROSE

82 Cottesmore School DOUGLAS BUNNRENKUM GRENADIER

126 Downlands Community Downlands community schoolElsie LaunderStar Appraisal 
124 Downlands Community Downlands community school Annabelle BernsteinLexi



125 Downlands Community Downlands community school Xanthe  Bowles Monty Oreo 
127 Downlands Community Downlands community school Isabelle LaunderRosedale Spellbound

143 Ellesmere College CHARLIE STOCKTONHILIN MIRELA

152 Farlington Farlington school Maisie HarrisonWestSide Knightrider
154 Farlington Farlington School Zara FrostKnightly Corbretti
153 Farlington Farlington school Arabella ColePopsilou

9.50. 155 Farlington Farlington school Flora  RobinsonPage boy

173 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Edith SmithLovelyhill High Exchange
178 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Taylor Coddingtonkildromin icon
172 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Arabella IgoeMr Foster

205 Heywood Prep School  HENRIETTA HENTONWAINFELIN STARLIGHT

208 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst DARCY GILBERTSEAVIEW MLLION DOLLAR GIRL
230 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst ROSIE CRUMLEYMACHO
223 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst IZZY ANDERSONLONARCH  

10.10. 237 Ipswich High School CHARLOTTE LINSELL-CLARKPARTY POPPER

246 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School GRACE ABELLORLA
245 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School George AbellYoshi
248 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Oliver SmithGalway Boy
243 John Taylor High School JohnTaylor High School Cara MayesFlash of Lightening

264 King's Ely  BEATRICE HARVEYGALAXY



278 Kitebrook Preparatory School Grace  Cash Uncle Austin 

279 Lacon Childe School ELLENA LEWISYOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME

282 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Yellow Daisy BinghamFountainwell Ebony
288 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Yellow Isobel CorbridgeMelford Last Dream

10.30. 287 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Yellow Isabella WoolleyPoverty Hill
second coursewalk 5 mins
10.40. 345 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Ava FoulkesAshtree Scarlett

356 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Iona JobberOakley
358 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Isla DavisDelphi
363 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Olivia BrooksRuby

286 Lady Manners School LMS Holly WoolleyHoney
283 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Emily HeathFiloche de Tirepeine
290 Lady Manners School LMS Lydia FurnessKeenoge Thunder

524 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green LOTTIE CACCIAMANISTOCKHAM SECRET SPY
527 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Harriet WoodCoolnakilly Trigger
530 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Emily Maitland CarewMagic Eclipse

11am 319 Longridge Towers School Longridge MAISIE MURRAYMOUNTAIN BOBBY
320 Longridge Towers School Longridge MILLIE HERDMANANOTHER ADVENTURE
314 Longridge Towers School Longridge FLORRIE BARRPADDY THE SECOND
322 Longridge Towers School Longridge Sophie  WartonCharlie Brown

342 Marlborough House School MHS Tara BellhouseFernyknap Starlight (Dizzie)
339 Marlborough House School MHS ERIN COOMBSWIZZ
337 Marlborough House School MHS Annabel JonesSweet Home Indiana
341 Marlborough House School MHS Jack GoodwinJacob



298 Leweston School Leweston COBALT Annabel  Gray Dexters Sister 
301 Leweston School Leweston COBALT Cecilia  Strainge Ballymoate Sky 

11.20. 309 Leweston School Leweston COBALT Matilda  Webb Craughwell Apache 

364 Millais School ARABELLA MIDDLETONTWO TONE TONI

388 Newcastle Under Lyme School ZARA MCNAMARAGOLDTHORN BLUEBELL

390 Norton College Norton College CAITLYN ADAMSONPOP ALONG
391 Norton College Norton College Jessica  HargreavesCosmic Power
392 Norton College Norton College Sofia  TylerMy Kilrush Lad
389 Norton College Norton College BELLA WEGELIUSSCARLETT'S JIMMY BUNNY

396 Notre Dame School LUCY POIRERLUCKY CHARM

398 Nottingham Girls High School MATILDA MURRAYAWELYGRUG GERIANT

422 Pocklington School Pocklington School Martha HimsworthRoxy Pony
11.40. 423 Pocklington School Pocklington School OLIVER BETTERIDGEMANOR PEARL

421 Pocklington School Pocklington School Kitty  MollHoney

428 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne AVA MAY YATESFFALD JOHNNIE K

433 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne JACK FOSTERNARRAMORE LOLA

441 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire FLORENCE TWEDDLEOPEL

445 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire LILY HUBERHEBE GEBE

458 Sandroyd School HARRY FLETCHERWELLFIELD LADY MAY



496 Sidcot School SAFIA VERRELLQUICHERY SILVER

501 Skippers Hill Manor Prep School AMBER ETHERIDGEBUCKLAND RAZZLE DAZZLE

508 Sponne School Sponne Stars Olivia  Wilks Fronarth giovani
12 noon 507 Sponne School Sponne Stars INDIE LEWISOWEN'S LAD

504 Sponne School Sponne Stars Ava PerrymanRockstar Cupid
coursewalk 5 mins
Harrow 5 mins
12.20. 509 St Catherines School, Bramley AMELIA CONNOLLYMOYNE CRACKER

515 St John's College School ALINE HALBAN TAYLORDOLDERWYDD TULIP
 

346 Mayfield Mayfield Red Beatrice EverittSeamus
350 Mayfield Mayfield Red Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry
357 Mayfield Mayfield Red Isla DavisGodietas Miracle
362 Mayfield Mayfield Red OLIVIA BROOKESPIZAZ

522 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White ROSE CAMERONSWEETWALL RHUBARB AND CREAM
521 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White Sophie  MurphyThistle
532 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White Archie WoodFoxhills Freedom

526 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Jemima TweedieNewsham Herbert
12.40. 531 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Coco OakesLiddesdale Amber Puzzle

523 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow MARY TWEEDIEBALLYKEELAUNE COMET
525 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow LOTTIE CACCIAMANIWOODLAND DISNEY

83 Cottesmore School DOUGLAS BUNNHHS LADY



534 St Peter's Primary School FREYA AINSLIEABBY SILVER RENEE

544 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Electra BirdGreen Eyed Monster
553 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink OLIVIA STEWARTFRONERTHIG BENDIGEIDFRAN
546 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Harriet LaversGolden Silver
545 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Florence BroomKilncopse Carmen

548 St Teresa's School IVY MURRELLPABLO XII

556 Stapleford Mill ( Home School) Alyssia  Bounds Crossgales Atari 

560 Stonar School DARCEY REYNOLDSNUTKIN

1pm 563 Stover School  FREYA IRISHLITTLE MISS BUFFY

582 The Duchy School ROSIE SAUNDERSLAITHEHILL COBWEB

593 Tockington Manor SOPHIE GIRDLEYDYKEBECK WILD LUPIN

594 Uffculme School Uffculme Charlie WinterSparkles Daisy 
596 Uffculme School Uffculme Eve  NorthamAnnandele persian star
595 Uffculme School uffculme Elsie  Palmerglenvar sparky
601 Uffculme School uffculme Ruby WoodmanParkill Mata

616 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School DAISY CAVELITTLE BLACK BEAUTY

623 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School TATIANA HOTHAMSPARKLING MR RUESO

640 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD Zosia Neve BartonLodor Gretel
635 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD ANNIE MOLLOYRAINSTOWN SPARK



637 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD OLIVIA CANTON-DAVIESGALLANT PRINCE
1.20. 639 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi YPD TALIA DAVIESBLAKEHILL MASTER

303 Leweston School Leweston MARINE DARCY NOREJKOONE SCOOP
304 Leweston School Leweston MARINE Florence CaswellHolnest Frodo 
301 Leweston School Leweston MARINE Heidi  Heath Maesymor Michu 
306 Leweston School Leweston MARINE Grace  Symons Strandhill Mick Dundee 

302 Leweston School Leweston AQUA Charlotte Symons Maid In Wales 
299 Leweston School Leweston AQUA ANNABEL GRAYMINSTREL
300 Leweston School Leweston AQUA Bessie  Scannell Tigerlily 
305 Leweston School Leweston AQUA Georgia  Scannell Buffalo Bill 

313 Lichfield Cathedral School SOPHIE HARRISONDOYLAN HONEY GIFT
1.40.

CLASS 11AE70
Mini 70-75cm National Arena Eventing (JwS) Team & Individual Championships
Riders to be aged under 14 on 1st January 2024

Kindly supported by Pro Ponies Indoor Arena

No School Team name RiderHorse

8am 459 Sandroyd School Sandroyd MARGOT GOODWINMY VELVET LADY team Class 11AE70
458 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Harry FletcherWellfield Lady May team Class 11AE70
457 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Charlotte CarnegieLittlefield Clover team Class 11AE70
460 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Penny  KiersteadTiger lily team Class 11AE70

396 Notre Dame School LUCY POIRERLUCKY CHARM I Class 11AE70



524 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White Lottie  CacciamaniStockham Secret Spy team Class 11AE70
521 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White Sophie  MurphyThistle team Class 11AE70
532 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose White Archie WoodFoxhills Freedom team Class 11AE70

299 Leweston School Leweston ANNABEL GRAYMINSTREL LATEI Class 11AE70
305 Leweston School Leweston Georgia  Scannell Buffalo Bill LATEteam Class 11AE70

8.30. 300 Leweston School Leweston Bessie  Scannell Tigerlily LATEteam Class 11AE70
302 Leweston School Leweston Charlotte Symons Maid In Wales LATEteam Class 11AE70

104 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor house Hugo  BrierleyBobby team Class 11AE70
107 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor house Ottilie  DayMouse team Class 11AE70
103 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor house Bea SwansonWoody team Class 11AE70
105 Cumnor House School, SussexCumnor house Murray MilesRockie team Class 11AE70

322 Longridge Towers School Longridge Sophie  WartonCharlie Brown team Class 11AE70
315 Longridge Towers School Longridge Florrie BarrLyndurst Red Regent team Class 11AE70
319 Longridge Towers School Longridge MAISIE MURRAYMOUNTAIN BOBBY I Class 11AE70
321 Longridge Towers School Longridge Millie HerdmanRoisins Hazy Boy team Class 11AE70

9am 338 Marlborough House School BEATRIX KNOXJAX I Class 11AE70

428 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne AVA MAY YATESFFALD JOHNNIE K I Class 11AE70

445 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 70 LILY HUBERHEBE GEBE I Class 11AE70
441 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 70 FLORENCE TWEDDLEOPEL I Class 11AE70
443 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 70 Isabel  LindsleyCallista team Class 11AE70

454 S.Anselm's Prep School, Derbs IAN DE JONGGILBERT I Class 11AE70

516 St John's College School EIJI VARIANPEBBLY PRINCIPAL BOY I Class 11AE70



526 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Jemima TweedieNewsham Herbert team Class 11AE70
530 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow EMILY MAITLAND-CAREWMAGIC ECLIPSE I Class 11AE70
531 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Coco OakesLiddesdale Amber Puzzle team Class 11AE70

9.30. 523 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow MARY TWEEDIEBALLYKEELAUNE COMET I Class 11AE70
second coursewalk 5 mins

527 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Harriet WoodCoolnakilly Trigger team Class 11AE70
525 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Lottie  CacciamaniWoodend Disney team Class 11AE70
522 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Rose  CameronSweetwall Rhubarb and Cream team Class 11AE70

544 St Teresa's School ELECTRA BIRDGREEN EYED MONSTER individual Class 11AE70

10am 576 Sutton Valence School CHARLOTTE LEWINRAVENCLAW RIVERCAT I Class 11AE70

581 Temple Guiting C of E Isla WakleyInca individual Class 11AE70

11 Ampleforth College OLIVIA BELLAMYGRANGEFORD JACK I Class 11AE70

654 Claverham Community College TOLLEY ISAACABBERLEY ROSE I Class 11AE70

77 Clayesmore  PHOEBE SYDENHAMEDENWOODS RIVERDANCE I Class 11AE70

116 Dean Close Dean Close FENELLA CRADOCKURRACHREE PRINCE I Class 11AE70
117 Dean Close Dean Close Joseph  WebbRushmoor Dragon team Class 11AE70
113 Dean Close Dean Close Aoife  Case Mr Jones team Class 11AE70
118 Dean Close Dean Close Lucinda  FarrWillow team Class 11AE70

137 Dumpton School AVA WOODJOCASTA I Class 11AE70

10.30. 274 Kingswood School (Senior), Bath lola GeorgeWaurnoris Rasputin individual Class 11AE70



278 Kitebrook Preparatory School Grace  Cash Uncle Austin individual Class 11AE70

650 Whittingham C of  E MILLIE HERDMANANOTHER ADVENTURE I Class 11AE70

397 Notre Dame School LUCY POIRERTABOO I Class 11AE70

106 Cumnor House School, Sussex MURRAY MILESTIGER I Class 11AE70
10.45

CLASS 12AE80
80-85cm National  Arena Eventing (JwS) Team & Individual Championships
Kindly Supported by Hartpury College Indoor Arena

No School Team name RiderHorse

12 noon 482 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy  HATTIE SMITHCOCO NORWOOD BAY i Class 12AE80
485 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy  OLIVIA MCMULLENCOOKIES AND CREAM I Class 12AE80
473 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy  Anya CalvertWilma Gold team Class 12AE80
487 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Navy  SOPHIE LUCKINMIDNIGHT ROMEO I Class 12AE80

178 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Taylor Coddingtonkildromin icon team Class 12AE80
170 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Antonia DavenportGurrane Diamond team Class 12AE80
176 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns Megan  MaxeyAsk Bob team Class 12AE80
174 Grange School (Cheshire) The Grange Acorns FLEUR PERRYOMARD HAWAII LASS I Class 12AE80

196 Heathfield Community College MILLIE HANSONFLAMED LILY I Class 12AE80

12.30. 285 Lady Manners School  EMMA WHITEMENAI FABULOZZ LAD I Class 12AE80



310 Leweston School Leweston POPPY STRAINGEABBIE LATEI Class 12AE80
304 Leweston School Leweston Florence CaswellHolnest Frodo LATEteam Class 12AE80
305 Leweston School Leweston GEORGIA SCANNELLBUFFALO BILL LATEI Class 12AE80
308 Leweston School Leweston Henrietta  Jeanes Fella LATEteam Class 12AE80

318 Longridge Towers School Longridge white Livvy Mae BartPaddy The Second team Class 12AE80
317 Longridge Towers School Longridge white Isla Rose MartinAntrim Master Ted team Class 12AE80
316 Longridge Towers School Longridge white Isla PuntonCatmandu team Class 12AE80

320 Longridge Towers School  Longridge Blue MILLIE HERDMANANOTHER ADVENTURE I Class 12AE80
322 Longridge Towers School  Longridge blue Sophie  WartonCharlie Brown team Class 12AE80

1pm 315 Longridge Towers School  Longridge Blue FLORRIE BARRLYNDURST RED REGENT I Class 12AE80
319 Longridge Towers School  Longridge Blue MAISIE MURRAYMOUNTAIN BOBBY I Class 12AE80

653 Marlborough House School MHS Emma GoodwinJacob team Class 12AE80
340 Marlborough House School MHS Zoe  CoombsHarvey team Class 12AE80
337 Marlborough House School MHS Annabel JonesSweet Home Indiana team Class 12AE80
338 Marlborough House School MHS Beatrice KnoxJax individual Class 12AE80

383 Mowden Hall School Mowden Hall Elsie  NichollBallinamurra Captain individual Class 12AE80

384 New Hall School AMELIA SPURRLINKSWOOD ROWEN I Class 12AE80

385 New Hall School CLAUDIA INGHAMDIAMOND DES MURES I Class 12AE80

393 Norwich High School for Girls EVIE MARCANTONIOCOLOURKADE STATE OF THE NATION I Class 12AE80

1.30. 399 Oathall Community College Oathall Community College Sebastian PettCorked individual Class 12AE80

444 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 80 Isabel  LindsleyPullerynan April Delight team Class 12AE80



445 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 80 Lily  Huber Hebe Gebe team Class 12AE80
446 Queen Mary's School, North YorkshireQMS JWS 80 PEGGY ATTWOODDINAH LADY LUCK I Class 12AE80

455 S.Anselm's Prep School, Derbs IAN DE JONGCASHELBAY HARRY I Class 12AE80

515 St John's College School Saint John\'s College School Aline Halban TaylorDolderwydd Tulip team Class 12AE80
516 St John's College School Saint John\'s College School Eiji VarianPebbly Principal Boy team Class 12AE80
518 St John's College School Saint John\'s College School Momoka  VarianKnockbridge Just Jimmy team Class 12AE80

526 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Jemima TweedieNewsham Herbert team Class 12AE80
529 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Georgina  WoodCoolnakilly Trigger team Class 12AE80

2pm 525 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Lottie  CacciamaniWoodend Disney team Class 12AE80
523 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Yellow Mary  TweedieBallykeelaune Comet team Class 12AE80

second coursewalk 5 mins
2.20. 550 St Teresa's School LILLY STACKGRIFF I Class 12AE80

642 North Downs School ARTHUR BARNARD SPEARFROSTY I Class 12AE80

11 Ampleforth College OLIVIA BELLAMYGRANGEFORD JACK I Class 12AE80
 

81 Congleton High School BELLE LOMAXSPOT THE GO JO I Class 12AE80

2.30. 95 Cranleigh Cranleigh Sophie  BrierleyOn The Beat (Bobby) team Class 12AE80
87 Cranleigh Cranleigh Ete MasonTouhy team Class 12AE80
93 Cranleigh Cranleigh Sophia ToothLottie team Class 12AE80

116 Dean Close Dean Close Navy Fenella  Cradock Urrachree Prince team Class 12AE80
115 Dean Close Dean Close Navy Corinna ClarksonLiatris team Class 12AE80
119 Dean Close Dean Close Navy MADDIE MELVILLE-SMITHCONCLUSIVE I Class 12AE80
121 Dean Close Dean Close Navy ROSE WAKELYGLASSHOUSE MAN I Class 12AE80



344 Mayfield ANYA LOVELLASHFIELD TROUBADOUR I Class 12AE80

130 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Ellie GrayI Wonder If team Class 12AE80
134 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Lucy DodsClonkeen Princess team Class 12AE80

3pm 129 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High ANNABELLE GRAYHAWKMOON LADY LUCK I Class 12AE80
132 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High FRANKIE HERDMANARDAGH BOBBY I Class 12AE80

137 Dumpton School AVA WOODJOCASTA I Class 12AE80

139 Dunbar Grammar School GRACE ROBERTSONRATHBANE PRINCE I Class 12AE80

140 Earlston High School PETRA WILLANEVIE I Class 12AE80

477 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  ELSIE BARKEROODA LOOP I Class 12AE80
480 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  Emma BeswickClough Rae Trixie team Class 12AE80
479 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  Harriet BarkerBetty Boo team Class 12AE80
486 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gold  SOPHIE LUCKINLUCY I Class 12AE80

584 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Arthur  KnightDeya Dulana V LATEteam Class 12AE80
3.15. 585 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Carmen HillierMBF Hopeful V LATEteam Class 12AE80

586 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Dilly BarbourNewtown Dano V LATEteam Class 12AE80

524 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green LOTTIE CACCIAMANISTOCKHAM SECRET SPY I Class 12AE80
528 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Georgina  WoodFoxhills Freedom team Class 12AE80
531 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green Coco OakesLiddesdale Amber Puzzle team Class 12AE80
530 St Mary's School, Melrose St Mary's Melrose Green EMILY MAITLAND CAREWMAGIC ECLIPSE I Class 12AE80

128 Downs School, Compton AMBER STILESSEIGNEUR'S DIAMOND LATEI Class 12AE80

12 Ampleforth College OLIVIA BELLAMYKINGSTOWN LILLIE SMILES I Class 12AE80
3.40.


